COTO 2015 PIELAGO

lun 30/11/2015 12:10

Parciales OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2015 Pagina 1
os rsal Nombre Tiempo
OPEN NARANJA (16) 4,5 km 13C
1(31) 2(42) 3(43) 4(33) 5(34) 6(47) 7(54) 8(46) 9(45) 10(44) 11(48) 12(49) 13(100) Meta
1 19 MARIANO CORROTO 50:06 0:56 2:34 5:39 15:56  22:09 27:25 30:50 37:17 40:54 42:08  46:19 48:21 49:58  50:06
TOLEDO 0:56 1:38 3:05 10:17 6:13 5:16 3:25 6:27 3:37 1:14 4:11 2:02 1:37 0:08
2 26 ALBERTO DEL DED 55:58 1:05 3:29 6:23 16:24  23:26 31:20 34:33  44:29 47:19 48:17 52:21 54:03 55:49 55:58
TOLEDO 1:05 2:24 2:54 10:01 7:02 7:54 3:13 9:56 2:50 0:58 4:04 1:42 1:46 0:09
3 20 EDUARDO GOMEZ 57:57 1:19 6:08 8:51 23:45 29:59 35:15 38:19 4514 48:44 50:06 53:48 55:46 57:41 57:57
TOLEDO 1:19 4:49 2:43 14:54 6:14 5:16 3:04 6:55 3:30 1:22 3:42 1:58 1:55 0:16
4 1 RAUL SANCHEZ BA 1:05:44 1:25 8:25 11:13 20:45 26:53 30:30 38:14 46:59 57:09 58:35 1:02:01 1:04:03 1:05:28 1:05:44
IND IND 1:25 7:00 2:48 9:32 6:08 3:37 7:44 8:45 10:10 1:26 3:26 2:02 1:25 0:16
5 23 LUIS ESTEBAN-M F  1:06:31 1:28 4:31 7:55 18:08 32:55 39:58 44:13 51:58 56:03 57:11 1:01:43 1:04:00 1:06:21 1:06:31
TOLEDO 1:28 3:03 3:24 10:13 14:47 7:03 4:15 7:45 4:05 1:08 4:32 2:17 2:21 0:10
6 107 EDUARDO GOMEZ 1:09:29 6:44 8:48 11:59 21:10 30:23 36:31 41:44  48:36 53:38 56:10 1:04:07 1:07:22 1:09:18 1:09:29
TOLEDO 6:44 2:04 3:11 9:11 9:13 6:08 5:13 6:52 5:02 2:32 7:57 3:15 1:56 0:11
7 30 ALVARO CANO CAN  1:14:47 3:42 5:51 19:56 27:50 35:07 46:17 50:33 58:05 1:02:22 1:03:54 1:08:28 1:10:34 1:14:40 1:14:47
IND IND 3:42 2:09 14:05 7:54 7:17 11:10 4:16 7:32 4:17 1:32 4:34 2:06 4:06 0:07
8 JOSE MARIA RAMIR  1:18:17 1:24 8:31 11:40 25:41 33:58 40:18 50:11 57:34 1:02:37 1:04:47 1:12:34 1:16:01 1:18:01 1:18:17
1:24 7:07 3:09 14:01 8:17 6:20 9:53 7:23 5:03 2:10 7:47 3:27 2:00 0:16
9 24 MIRIAN REDONDO 1:18:19 1:58 5:58 9:45 23:14  38:11 44:40 49:50 56:29 1:03:53 1:05:35 1:12:13 1:15:41 1:18:11 1:18:19
TOLEDO 1:58 4:00 3:47 13:29 14:57 6:29 5:10 6:39 7:24 1:42 6:38 3:28 2:30 0:08
10 18 RAQUEL MARTIN SA 1:20:29 2:17 5:11 8:43 19:54  29:30 36:05 42:58 54:23 1:04:10 1:06:04 1:14:12 1:17:58 1:20:20 1:20:29
TOLEDO 2:17 2:54 3:32 11:11 9:36 6:35 6:53 11:25 9:47 1:54 8:08 3:46 2:22 0:09
11 17 JUAN ALBERTO FE 1:20:44 2:50 6:30 10:27 24:18 35:40 44:07 48:57 57:34 1:01:57 1:03:41 1:11:38 1:16:31 1:20:31 1:20:44
TOLEDO 2:50 3:40 3:57 13:51 11:22 8:27 4:50 8:37 4:23 1:44 7:57 4:53 4:00 0:13
12 28 SACRAMENTO MATA  1:20:48 2:46 5:30 8:49 20:51 35:08 41:23 47:46 57:00 1:04:11 1:05:40 1:12:34 1:18:51 1:20:38 1:20:48
TOLEDO 2:46 2:44 3:19 12:02 14:17 6:15 6:23 9:14 7:11 1:29 6:54 6:17 1:47 0:10
13 103 ANGEL RODENAS R 1:20:56 1:57 5:25 11:11 25:40 38:47 48:08 54:58 1:01:29 1:06:58 1:08:54 1:15:14 1:18:29 1:20:44 1:20:56
IND IND 1:57 3:28 5:46 14:29 13:07 9:21 6:50 6:31 5:29 1:56 6:20 3:15 2:15 0:12
14 25 RUBEN BALLESTER 1:33:53 3:42 7:48 14:10 30:08 45:43 53:25 58:53 1:07:37 1:14:34 1:16:50 1:26:26 1:30:32 1:33:35 1:33:53
TOLEDO 3:42 4:06 6:22 15:58 15:35 7:42 5:28 8:44 6:57 2:16 9:36 4:06 3:03 0:18
15 21 MARIA BASARAN CO 1:37:56 5:47 9:39 17:03 32:12  43:50 52:07 59:26 1:08:47 1:18:40 1:20:53 1:29:46 1:33:37 1:37:45 1:37:56
TOLEDO 5:47 3:52 7:24 15:09 11:38 8:17 7:19 9:21 9:53 2:13 8:53 3:51 4:08 0:11
16 22 'PALOMA CAMACHO  2:08:09 2:07 24:21 28:38 42:43 55:24 1:03:03 1:10:32 1:39:48 1:47:24 1:49:18 2:00:52 2:04:24 2:07:55 2:08:09
TOLEDO 2:07 22:14 4:17 14:05 12:41 7:39 7:29 29:16 7:36 1:54 11:34 3:32 3:31 0:14
FAMILIAR (18) 2,0 km 7C
1(31) 2(42) 3(43) 4(44) 5(48) 6(49) 7(100) Meta
1 100 DAVID DOROBANTU 24:58 2:59 7:13 11:18 14:30  20:16 22:34 24:47  24:58
IND IND 2:59 4:14 4:05 3:12 5:46 2:18 2:13 0:11
2 3 FELIX CORREGIDO 25:33 4:16 8:56 13:17 16:14 2154 23:56 25:24 25:33
NAVALCAN 4:16 4:40 4:21 2:57 5:40 2:02 1:28 0:09
3 6 SUSANA MARTIN GO 27:47 1:07  13:45 16:32 18:51 24:12 26:09 27:38 27:47
NAVALCAN 1:07 12:38 2:47 2:19 5:21 1:57 1:29 0:09
4 105 ISABEL ESTEBAN M 29:52 2:52 6:46 11:27 15:23 22:43 26:56 29:36 29:52
TOLEDO 2:52 3:54 4:41 3:56 7:20 4:13 2:40 0:16
5 10 DAVID BERRACO 30:19 1:32 16:04 18:50 21:07 26:24 28:36 30:09 30:19
NAVALCAN 1:32 14:32 2:46 2:17 5:17 2:12 1:33 0:10
6 109 SUSANA PLASENCIA 32:02 1:58 5:28 10:11 15:07 23:17 28:34 31:49 32:02
NAVALCAN 1:58 3:30 4:43 4:56 8:10 5:17 3:15 0:13
7 112 MERCEDES MOREN 33:46 1:45 5:47 12:32 16:51 24:35 28:56 33:39 33:46
IND IND 1:45 4:02 6:45 4:19 7:44 4:21 4:43 0:07
8 9 GABRIELA PASCUAL 33:57 2:21 6:08 10:48 15:07 26:13 30:35 33:35 33:57
NAVALCAN 2:21 3:47 4:40 4:19 11:06 4:22 3:00 0:22
9 5 JAVIER CORTES HO 42:22 3:26 8:06 14:48 20:30 32:54 38:42 42:00 42:22
NAVALCAN 3:26 4:40 6:42 5:42 12:24 5:48 3:18 0:22
10 11 IRENE FERRANDO 46:14 5:43 10:24 16:45 23:38 35:19 41:25 46:05  46:14
TOLEDO 5:43 4:41 6:21 6:53 11:41 6:06 4:40 0:09
11 101 ALVARO MATEOS-AP 49:06 2:11 8:45 13:30 20:12 39:26 45:35 48:49  49:06
TOLEDO 2:11 6:34 4:45 6:42 19:14 6:09 3:14 0:17
12 102 LUIS MIGUEL JIME 49:12 2:09 9:03 13:39 20:44  40:09 45:31 49:03  49:12
IND IND 2:09 6:54 4:36 7:05 19:25 5:22 3:32 0:09
13 110 VICTOR GOMEZ VE 50:40 6:20 13:23 21:11 29:18 38:45 43:49 50:25 50:40
IND IND 6:20 7:03 7:48 8:07 9:27 5:04 6:36 0:15
14 106 ADRIANA FERNAND 53:21 3:33 10:17 14:57 34:34  47:03 50:09 53:11 53:21
TOLEDO 3:33 6:44 4:40 19:37 12:29 3:06 3:02 0:10
15 111 GENIBUSTAMANTE 1:17:47 1:21 4:26 12:29 59:25 1:11:11 1:14:37 1:17:38 1:17:47
TOLEDO 1:21 3:05 8:03 46:56 11:46 3:26 3:01 0:09
16 DANIEL MONFORTE 57:08 1:01:43 1:06:19 1:10:49 1:20:55 1:25:52 1:29:07 1:29:13
TOLEDO 57:08 4:35 4:36 4:30 10:06 4:57 3:15 0:06
2 PABLO CARRASCO en tarj. 2:41 8:13 16:32 - e e 38:46 39:02
NAVALCAN 2:41 5:32 8:19 22:14 0:16
4 GUILLERMO CORTE en tarj. 2:40 7:56 16:53 - e e 39:02 39:14
NAVALCAN 2:40 5:16 8:57 22:09 0:12
D ESCOLAR (7) 3,9 km 12C
1(42) 2(44) 3(45) 4(50) 5(46) 6(34) 7(33) 8(32) 9(43) 10(48) 11(49) 12(100) Meta
1 45 RAQUEL MARQUEZ 37:41 1:42 4:42 5:56 8:30  10:23 13:13 21:08  24:40 25:56 34:04  36:00 37:34 37:41
TOLEDO 1:42 3:00 1:14 2:34 1:53 2:50 7:55 3:32 1:16 8:08 1:56 1:34 0:07
2 43 KIKA BASARAN VAN 37:50 2:.07 5:50 7:48 10:49 13:00 16:46 23:42 28:10 29:23 34:35 36:04 37:43 37:50
TOLEDO 2:07 3:43 1:58 3:.01 2:11 3:46 6:56 4:28 1:13 5:12 1:29 1:39 0:07
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D ESCOLAR (7) 3,9 km 12C (cont.)
1(42) 2(44) 3(45) 4(50) 5(46) 6(34) 7(33) 8(32) 9(43) 10(48) 11(49) 12(100) Meta
3 41 LAURA GARCIA MEJI 42:27 2:27 7:06 8:38 11:48 13:58 17:03 26:02 29:39 31:01 38:55  40:41 42:19 42:27
TOLEDO 2:27 4:39 1:32 3:10 2:10 3:05 8:59 3:37 1:22 7:54 1:46 1:38 0:08
4 48 MARTA CORROTO M 45:44 2:12 6:24 7:53 10:43 13:03 17:22 25:05 35:42 37:23 42:37  44:06 45:36 45:44
TOLEDO 2:12 4:12 1:29 2:50 2:20 4:19 7:43 10:37 1:41 5:14 1:29 1:30 0:08
5 42 LEIRE GARCIA MEJI 46:54 2:29 6:27 8:08 11:22 14:14 17:31 27:23 33:12 35:26 42:30  45:16 46:47 46:54
TOLEDO 2:29 3:58 1:41 3:14 2:52 3:17 9:52 5:49 2:14 7:04 2:46 1:31 0:07
6 44 CRISTINA MARQUEZ  56:58 2:06 6:51 8:57 12:07 16:33 19:55 29:29  42:44 44:48 52:09 54:46 56:48 56:58
TOLEDO 2:06 4:45 2:06 3:10 4:26 3:22 9:34 13:15 2:04 7:21 2:37 2:02 0:10
7 46 PAULA ESTEBAN MA  1:33:51 7:06 23:53 27:15 36:36  44:03 49:15 1:03:45 1:14:37 1:17:12 1:28:08 1:30:43 1:33:43 1:33:51
TOLEDO 7:06 16:47 3:22 9:21 7:27 5:12 14:30 10:52 2:35 10:56 2:35 3:00 0:08
H ESCOLAR (11) 4,3 km 12C
1(43) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(46) 6(50) 7(55) 8(48) 9(45) 10(44) 11(42) 12(100) Meta
1 37 GONZALO FERNAN 45:33 3:54 6:45 14:05 19:52 21:18 22:51 27:29  33:02 39:31 40:16  43:24 45:25 45:33
TOLEDO 3:54 2:51 7:20 5:47 1:26 1:33 4:38 5:33 6:29 0:45 3:08 2:01 0:08
2 36 AARON GONZALEZ 48:03 4:25 6:39 12:30 20:29 22:22 24:22 29:27 35:13 41:17 42:10  45:55 47:56 48:03
TOLEDO 4:25 2:14 5:51 7:59 1:53 2:00 5:05 5:46 6:04 0:53 3:45 2:01 0:07
3 39 PABLO BALLESTER 50:10 5:33 8:00 15:50 23:09 25:20 27:31 34:05 38:04 44:08 45:02  47:52 50:03 50:10
TOLEDO 5:33 2:27 7:50 7:19 2:11 2:11 6:34 3:59 6:04 0:54 2:50 2:11 0:07
4 49 CARLOS RAMIRO M 57:30 6:49 9:44 16:39 23:59 28:46 31:06 38:57 44:11 50:26 51:15 54:49 57:17 57:30
TOLEDO 6:49 2:55 6:55 7:20 4:47 2:20 7:51 5:14 6:15 0:49 3:34 2:28 0:13
5 31 UNAIMARQUEZ SA  1:00:12 4:58 8:04 16:18 26:16 28:59 31:46 38:34  45:26 52:47 54:00 57:51 1:00:06 1:00:12
NAVALCAN 4:58 3:06 8:14 9:58 2:43 2:47 6:48 6:52 7:21 1:13 3:51 2:15 0:06
6 35 PABLO RAMIRO MA  1:04:46 6:08 10:52 19:31 27:17 32:07 34:14 42:09 47:41 54:46 57:42 1:02:44 1:04:40 1:04:46
TOLEDO 6:08 4:44 8:39 7:46 4:50 2:07 7:55 5:32 7:05 2:56 5:02 1:56 0:06
7 34 MARCOS GOMEZ DE 1:07:35 9:03 11:52 20:32 37:23 39:36 41:58 49:57 53:50 59:26 1:00:26 1:05:09 1:07:29 1:07:35
TOLEDO 9:03 2:49 8:40 16:51 2:13 2:22 7:59 3:53 5:36 1:00 4:43 2:20 0:06
8 33 GONZALO FERRAN  1:08:48 5:33 8:12 16:53 34:26 37:00 40:33 46:15 51:40 58:35 1:01:43 1:06:39 1:08:41 1:08:48
TOLEDO 5:33 2:39 8:41 17:33 2:34 3:33 5:42 5:25 6:55 3:08 4:56 2:02 0:07
9 40 NICO GARCIA MEJIA  1:11:33 6:16 8:49 17:08 36:55 39:43 43:19 49:12 54:25 1:01:26 1:04:25 1:09:11 1:11:26 1:11:33
TOLEDO 6:16 2:33 8:19 19:47 2:48 3:36 5:53 5:13 7:01 2:59 4:46 2:15 0:07
10 38 GONZALO BALLEST 1:30:40 11:28 15:14 24:09 36:41 39:26 42:51 50:47 58:38 1:13:25 1:14:40 1:24:25 1:30:31 1:30:40
TOLEDO 11:28 3:46 8:55 12:32 2:45 3:25 7:56 7:51 14:47 1:15 9:45 6:06 0:09
32 MARCOS DELGADO andona 28:22 31:33 52:20 1:05:51 1:14:00 - --mm eeeem eeeem eeen e e
TOLEDO 28:22 3:11 20:47 13:31 8:09
H SENIOR (16) 8,4 km 21C
1(32) 2(33) 3(50) 4(40) 5(41) 6(56) 7(51) 8(52) 9(36) 10(37) 11(53) 12(54) 13(46) 14(45)
15(48) 16(35) 17(39) 18(49) 19(31) 20(42) 21(100) Meta
1 97 ALBERTO MARQUEZ 1:05:21 4:59 9:28 15:07 20:05  28:00 30:15 33:15  36:40 40:28 44:52  47:01 48:40 51:05 53:25
NAVALCAN 4:59 4:29 5:39 4:58 7:55 2:15 3:00 3:25 3:48 4:24 2:09 1:39 2:25 2:20
55:45 58:01 59:53 1:00:49 1:02:17 1:03:49 1:05:15 1:05:21
2:20 2:16 1:52 0:56 1:28 1:32 1:26 0:06
2 58 JOAQUIN GONZALE 1:12:00 4:55 9:14 15:45 22:55 30:23 32:55 36:21 39:42 44:21 48:24 50:52 53:15 56:01 58:32
TOLEDO 4:55 4:19 6:31 7:10 7:28 2:32 3:26 3:21 4:39 4:03 2:28 2:23 2:46 2:31
1:01:17 1:03:42 1:05:30 1:06:41 1:08:25 1:10:00 1:11:52 1:12:00
2:45 2:25 1:48 1:11 1:44 1:35 1:52 0:08
3 57 ISMAEL SERRANOM 1:19:08 6:06 11:01 23:58 30:12 38:15 41:05 44:50 48:21 53:34 57:05 59:23 1:01:08 1:03:18 1:05:17
ESCONDITE 6:06 4:55 12:57 6:14 8:03 2:50 3:45 3:31 5:13 3:31 2:18 1:45 2:10 1:59
1:07:45 1:10:04 1:12:29 1:13:45 1:15:34 1:17:10 1:19:03 1:19:08
2:28 2:19 2:25 1:16 1:49 1:36 1:53 0:05
4 61 JOSE MANUEL ROB  1:19:17 6:18 10:54 17:57 25:51 34:27 38:30 41:53  45:37 50:24 54:19 56:45 58:50 1:01:43 1:04:08
SOTOBOSQUE 6:18 4:36 7:03 7:54 8:36 4:03 3:23 3:44 4:47 3:55 2:26 2:05 2:53 2:25
1:07:20 1:09:50 1:11:29 1:12:47 1:14:45 1:17:01 1:19:10 1:19:17
3:12 2:30 1:39 1:18 1:58 2:16 2:09 0:07
5 60 JOSE LUIS MORCIL 1:21:58 5:42 10:41 18:31 25:08 32:48 35:31 39:12 43:28 48:36 53:07 55:31 57:33 1:01:31 1:06:11
SOTOBOSQUE 5:42 4:59 7:50 6:37 7:40 2:43 3:41 4:16 5:08 4:31 2:24 2:02 3:58 4:40
1:09:13 1:12:06 1:14:18 1:15:43 1:17:47 1:19:36 1:21:52 1:21:58
3:02 2:53 2:12 1:25 2:04 1:49 2:16 0:06
6 59 MIGUEL MESASDE  1:33:52 5:27 11:36 19:48 27:23  41:14 44:13 47:22 53:00 58:20 1:04:20 1:07:02 1:10:23 1:14:05 1:16:58
TOLEDO 5:27 6:09 8:12 7:35 13:51 2:59 3:09 5:38 5:20 6:00 2:42 3:21 3:42 2:53
1:19:45 1:22:35 1:27:13 1:28:27 1:30:18 1:32:04 1:33:45 1:33:52
2:47 2:50 4:38 1:14 1:51 1:46 1:41 0:07
7 62 SERGIO LOPEZ SIE  1:38:01 6:35 11:50 19:13 38:30 52:32 55:55 59:55 1:03:57 1:09:39 1:13:28 1:15:47 1:17:49 1:20:30 1:22:50
ELERUT 6:35 5:15 7:23 19:17 14:02 3:23 4:00 4:02 5:42 3:49 2:19 2:02 2:41 2:20
1:25:33 1:28:11 1:29:55 1:31:16 1:33:04 1:34:47 1:37:55 1:38:01
2:43 2:38 1:44 1:21 1:48 1:43 3:08 0:06
8 50 GABRIEL VALEROM 1:39:59 8:04 13:06 19:38 33:16  41:09 44:24 49:02 53:21 58:23 1:06:01 1:08:38 1:11:41 1:16:38 1:19:44
IND IND 8:04 5:02 6:32 13:38 7:53 3:15 4:38 4:19 5:02 7:38 2:37 3:03 4:57 3:06
1:24:11 1:29:59 1:32:19 1:33:31 1:35:42 1:37:46 1:39:52 1:39:59
4:27 5:48 2:20 1:12 2:11 2:04 2:06 0:07
9 104 JOSE MIGUEL MESA 1:46:09 7:09 12:45 23:49 44:33 55:32 59:49 1:03:58 1:09:24 1:14:.08 1:19:26 1:22:21 1:25:20 1:28:36 1:31:25
IND IND 7:09 5:36 11:04 20:44 10:59 4:17 4:09 5:26 4:44 5:18 2:55 2:59 3:16 2:49
1:34:21 1:36:57 1:38:37 1:39:54 1:41:48 1:43:32 1:46:00 1:46:09
2:56 2:36 1:40 1:17 1:54 1:44 2:28 0:09
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H SENIOR (16) 8,4 km 21C (cont.)
1(32) 2(33) 3(50) 4(40) 5(41) 6(56) 7(51) 8(52) 9(36) 10(37) 11(53) 12(54) 13(46) 14(45)
15(48) 16(35) 17(39) 18(49) 19(31) 20(42) 21(100) Meta
10 99 ALBERTO GARCIA P  2:25:20 7:43 14:36 29:16 58:12 1:08:00 1:12:41 1:18:32 1:27:27 1:32:48 1:37:59 1:41:11 1:44:32 1:48:26 1:59:13
IND IND 7:43 6:53 14:40 28:56 9:48 4:41 5:51 8:55 5:21 5:11 3:12 3:21 3:54 10:47
2:03:43 2:12:24 2:15:32 2:17:29 2:19:44 2:21:149 - 2:25:20
4:30 8:41 3:08 1:57 2:15 2:05 3:31
11 108 RUBEN ARROYO SA 2:32:12 29:00 33:27 40:34 1:03:41 1:18:17 1:21:40 1:38:39 1:44:56 1:50:12 1:55:16 1:57:52 2:01:01 2:10:08 2:12:53
IND IND 29:00 4:27 7:07 23:07 14:36 3:23 16:59 6:17 5:16 5:04 2:36 3:09 9:07 2:45
2:16:29 2:20:58 2:23:54 2:25:27 2:27:40 2:30:09 = ----- 2:32:12
3:36 4:29 2:56 1:33 2:13 2:29 2:03
12 54 DANIEL DEL CERR  2:36:16 6:58 13:24 40:26 1:02:08 1:13:08 1:17:21 1:21:36 1:26:55 1:31:55 1:40:02 1:44:27 1:52:21 2:01:13 2:07:41
NAVALCAN 6:58 6:26 27:02 21:42 11:00 4:13 4:15 5:19 5:00 8:07 4:25 7:54 8:52 6:28
2:13:49 2:19:43 2:24:17 2:26:38 2:28:46 2:32:55 2:36:00 2:36:16
6:08 5:54 4:34 2:21 2:08 4:09 3:05 0:16
55 PEPE VIDAL LOPEZ en tarj. 6:01 12:03 25:51 33,59  43:30 47:40 51:36 56:11 1:00:50 1:06:01 1:08:52 1:11:24 1:23:16 1:25:54
NAVALCAN 6:01 6:02 13:48 8:08 9:31 4:10 3:56 4:35 4:39 5:11 2:51 2:32 11:52 2:38
1:29:36  1:32:10 1:34:16 1:35:53 - 1:39:59 1:42:53 1:43:10
3:42 2:34 2:06 1:37 4:06 2:54 0:17
52 JESUS NIETO CALV andona 5:35 11:52 20:26 27:52 36:39 39:16 42:58 47:07 52:58 57:21 1:00:44 1:03:50 @ ---- @ -
NAVALCAN 5:35 6:17 8:34 7:26 8:47 2:37 3:42 4:09 5:51 4:23 3:23 3:06
------------------------------ 1:11:35 1:11:46
7:45 0:11
51 DIEGO MUNOZ BAR andona 13:23 20:24 - e e e e e e 38:41 42:51 45:35 54:34 1:01:31
NAVALCAN 13:23 7:01 18:17 4:10 2:44 8:59 6:57
1:06:06 1:09:18 1:12:57 1:14:43 1:17:15 1:19:54 1:22:37 1:22:45
4:35 3:12 3:39 1:46 2:32 2:39 2:43 0:08
96 FERNANDO DIAZB andona 10:30 16:25 54:09 1:28:31 = ----- seeem e e e e e e e e
IND IND 10:30 5:55 37:44 34:22
—————————— 2:09:50 2:12:40 2:15:30 2:20:05 2:31:19 2:31:34
41:19 2:50 2:50 4:35 11:14 0:15
D SENIOR (5) 6,2 km 19C
1(42) 2(43) 3(45) 4(50) 5(46) 6(54) 7(53) 8(47) 9(37) 10(36) 11(52) 12(51) 13(56) 14(41)
15(40) 16(55) 17(48) 18(49) 19(100) Meta
1 67 SUSANA ARROYO 1:27:07 2:19 4:50 15:02 17:29 19:34 27:04 30:08 33:03 37:29 49:46 54:00 58:56 1:02:45 1:06:05
SOTOBOSQUE 2:19 2:31 10:12 2:27 2:05 7:30 3:04 2:55 4:26 12:17 4:14 4:56 3:49 3:20
1:16:18 1:19:44 1:23:07 1:25:03 1:27:00 1:27:07
10:13 3:26 3:23 1:56 1:57 0:07
2 64 HENAR SILVESTRE  1:28:34 2:51 5:58 10:43 13:51 16:10 23:06 26:58  31:33 33:45 43:33  48:24 53:01 58:34 1:04:07
ESCONDITE 2:51 3:07 4:45 3:08 2:19 6:56 3:52 4:35 2:12 9:48 4:51 4:37 5:33 5:33
1:16:39 1:20:38 1:24:47 1:26:48 1:28:28 1:28:34
12:32 3:59 4:09 2:01 1:40 0:06
3 66 AZUCENA SAN JUAN 1:29:15 2:12 5:14 9:10 12:26 14:34 22:02 28:30 32:56 35:08 46:39 50:28 56:07 1:00:07 1:04:28
SOTOBOSQUE 2:12 3:02 3:56 3:16 2:08 7:28 6:28 4:26 2:12 11:31 3:49 5:39 4:00 4:21
1:17:30 1:21:16 1:25:18 1:27:21 1:29:08 1:29:15
13:02 3:46 4:02 2:03 1:47 0:07
4 63 ESTHER PENA ARR  1:56:07 2:17 5:31 17:44 20:53 23:17 30:38 34:17 37:43 40:40 55:00 59:44 1:05:17 1:10:08 1:15:52
NAVALCAN 2:17 3:14 12:13 3:09 2:24 7:21 3:39 3:26 2:57 14:20 4:44 5:33 4:51 5:44
1:35:09 1:43:04 1:49:08 1:53:00 1:55:47 1:56:07
19:17 7:55 6:04 3:52 2:47 0:20
5 68 IRENE CORREAS P  1:57:56 3:12 6:38 12:15 16:17 19:21 28:55 34:11 38:49 42:07 56:57 1:02:04 1:13:48 1:20:27 1:25:53
ELERUT 3:12 3:26 5:37 4:02 3:04 9:34 5:16 4:38 3:18 14:50 5:07 11:44 6:39 5:26
1:42:32 1:48:54 1:53:36 1:55:23 1:57:43 1:57:56
16:39 6:22 4:42 1:47 2:20 0:13
D VETERANAS (7) 4,3 km 15C
1(42) 2(43) 3(32) 4(45) 5(50) 6(46) 7(34) 8(47) 9(53) 10(57) 11(40) 12(55) 13(35) 14(49)
15(100) Meta
1 85 MAYTE COBO CABA  1:11:13 2:32 5:58 14:25 20:32 24:16 27:12 31:40 38:19 43:42 48:48 55:36 1:00:11 1:05:20 1:09:04
NAVALCAN 2:32 3:26 8:27 6:07 3:44 2:56 4:28 6:39 5:23 5:06 6:48 4:35 5:09 3:44
1:11:06 1:11:13
2:02 0:07
2 91 SAGRARIO MARTIN  1:15:40 3:20 6:49 9:50 16:08  19:51 22:52 27:17  34:31 42:49 47:14  53:08 57:06 1:10:07 1:13:30
TOLEDO 3:20 3:29 3:.01 6:18 3:43 3:.01 4:25 7:14 8:18 4:25 5:54 3:58 13:01 3:23
1:15:32 1:15:40
2:02 0:08
3 92 MARIA MEJIA SANMI  1:34:12 5:07 8:44 11:55 23:11 26:56 30:18 34:46 41:43 50:21 55:39 1:09:39 1:14:29 1:26:44 1:31:22
TOLEDO 5:07 3:37 3:11 11:16 3:45 3:22 4:28 6:57 8:38 5:18 14:00 4:50 12:15 4:38
1:34:03 1:34:12
2:41 0:09
4 65 PILAR RUIZ HIDALG 1:37:57 2:42 6:12 9:19 39:06 42:34 46:35 51:42 57:29 1:02:33 1:06:40 1:12:17 1:17:02 1:24:26 1:35:07
TOLEDO 2:42 3:30 3:07 29:47 3:28 4:01 5:07 5:47 5:04 4:07 5:37 4:45 7:24 10:41
1:37:45 1:37:57
2:38 0:12
5 93 PILAR MIGUEL PAG  1:38:43 3:29 8:02 11:26 21:41 26:21 30:52 35:47  43:16 54:50 1:02:04 1:10:52 1:17:40 1:29:25 1:35:58
COTA 3:29 4:33 3:24 10:15 4:40 4:31 4:55 7:29 11:34 7:14 8:48 6:48 11:45 6:33
1:38:30 1:38:43
2:32 0:13
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D VETERANAS (7) 4,3 km 15C (cont.)
1(42) 2(43) 3(32) 4(45) 5(50) 6(46) 7(34) 8(47) 9(53) 10(57) 11(40) 12(55) 13(35) 14(49)
15(100) Meta
6 88 SONIA SANCHEZ SA  1:53:50 4:00 8:04 11:28 40:07  44:05 47:39 52:06 58:35 1:14:30 1:22:07 1:31:44 1:36:40 1:45:16 1:51:37
NAVALCAN 4:00 4:04 3:24 28:39 3:58 3:34 4:27 6:29 15:55 7:37 9:37 4:56 8:36 6:21
1:53:42 1:53:50
2:05 0:08
7 89 SILVIA SANCHEZ SA 2:04:28 3:50 7:23 10:06 24:42 28:15 30:56 34:38 40:59 49:01 1:23:09 1:28:25 1:38:41 1:55:11 2:01:53
NAVALCAN 3:50 3:33 2:43 14:36 3:33 2:41 3:42 6:21 8:02 34:08 5:16 10:16 16:30 6:42
2:04:13 2:04:28
2:20 0:15
H VETERANOS (17) 6,9 km 19C
1(31) 2(49) 3(48) 4(45) 5(50) 6(55) 7(57) 8(38) 9(52) 10(36) 11(37) 12(47) 13(53) 14(54)
15(34) 16(33) 17(32) 18(42) 19(100) Meta
1 74 ISMAEL DELGADO G 57:14 0:56 2:27 4:33 9:38 11:30 14:49 19:21 21:10 23:12 27:06  31:17 32:35 35:13  37:05
TOLEDO 0:56 1:31 2:06 5:05 1:52 3:19 4:32 1:49 2:02 3:54 4:11 1:18 2:38 1:52
40:30  45:46 52:43 55:36  57:08 57:14
3:25 5:16 6:57 2:53 1:32 0:06
2 73 CESAR PASCUAL SA 1:00:08 1:12 2:42 4:48 7:58  10:16 16:27 21:58 23:47 25:52 30:07 35:26 36:46 39:34 41:44
NAVALCAN 1:12 1:30 2:06 3:10 2:18 6:11 5:31 1:49 2:05 4:15 5:19 1:20 2:48 2:10
45:18 52:37 55:39 58:21 1:00:03 1:00:08
3:34 7:19 3:02 2:42 1:42 0:05
3 84 LUIS MAHOU GARCI  1:04:09 1:02 2:47 5:26 8:40 11:06 15:23 20:37 22:41 26:01 30:47 36:47 38:22 41:35  44:18
COTA 1:02 1:45 2:39 3:14 2:26 4:17 5:14 2:04 3:20 4:46 6:00 1:35 3:13 2:43
48:33 54:52 58:33 1:02:05 1:04:03 1:04:09
4:15 6:19 3:41 3:32 1:58 0:06
4 78 CRISTOBAL PATINO  1:04:30 1:13 3:03 5:24 8:24 10:45 14:35 19:34 21:31 23:46 27:58 32:20 33:39 37:09 39:20
TOLEDO 1:13 1:50 2:21 3:00 2:21 3:50 4:59 1:57 2:15 4:12 4:22 1:19 3:30 2:11
43:50 51:22 58:53 1:02:10 1:04:21 1:04:30
4:30 7:32 7:31 3:17 2:11 0:09
5 76 JUANJO PECES 1:06:30 1:22 3:25 6:52 10:42 13:13 17:14 23:27 25:31 27:35 32:21 37:38 39:32 43:11 46:08
TOLEDO 1:22 2:03 3:27 3:50 2:31 4:01 6:13 2:04 2:04 4:46 5:17 1:54 3:39 2:57
50:33 56:03 1:00:08 1:03:57 1:06:22 1:06:30
4:25 5:30 4:05 3:49 2:25 0:08
6 80 MARIANO FLORES 1:07:27 0:57 2:44 5:49 9:31 12:29 17:11 22:55 25:35 27:56 32:45 37:15 39:34 42:43  46:31
TOLEDO 0:57 1:47 3:05 3:42 2:58 4:42 5:44 2:40 2:21 4:49 4:30 2:19 3:09 3:48
50:44  58:.01 1:01:41 1:05:15 1:07:18 1:07:27
4:13 7:17 3:40 3:34 2:03 0:09
7 79 CARLOS PEREZLO 1:11:59 1:04 2:57 6:03 9:47 12:51 17:28 27:39 30:33 33:12 38:28  43:09 44:59 48:28 51:49
TOLEDO 1:04 1:53 3:06 3:44 3:04 4:37 10:11 2:54 2:39 5:16 4:41 1:50 3:29 3:21
56:03 1:02:19 1:06:02 1:09:34 1:11:50 1:11:59
4:14 6:16 3:43 3:32 2:16 0:09
8 75 RAUL SANCHEZ GO 1:18:36 1:05 2:57 5:29 8:44 10:58 19:14 34:54 36:52 39:27 44:54  49:22 52:15 56:59 59:22
TOLEDO 1:05 1:52 2:32 3:15 2:14 8:16 15:40 1:58 2:35 5:27 4:28 2:53 4:44 2:23
1:03:19 1:09:18 1:12:46 1:16:27 1:18:29 1:18:36
